ADDRESS
NEW RESIDENTIAL:
NONE

RESIDENTIAL ADDTION/REMODEL:
705 S CUSTER

306 E FRANKLIN

2220 PALMER DR

NEW COMMERCIAL:
NONE

COMMERCIAL ADDITION/REMODEL:

1000 E MAIN ST

NEW PUBLIC:
NONE

PUBLIC ADDITION/REMODEL:
NONE

SWIMMING POOLS:
NONE

FENCES/RETAINING WALLS:
1416 TIMBERCREEK DR

SIGNS:

1600 S FRONTAGE RD
1311 E MAIN ST

1311 E MAIN ST

1311 E MAIN ST

1311 E MAIN ST

3701 E MAIN ST

522 W RAINEY
WASHINGTON ST/MAIN ST

DEMOLITION PERMITS
613 E CLARK

MOVING PERMITS:
NONE

CITY OF WEATHERFORD
BUILDING PERMITS

JANUARY 2025
CONTRACTOR OWNER
BEN VILLINES BEN VILLINES
KEVIN MARTIN KEVIN MARTIN
FLATSAFE TORNADO SHELTERS JUSTIN ROBINSON
SCOTT SELSOR CONSTRUCTION JERRY'S RESTAURANT
SOUTHWEST FENCE CO DIANA LOVELL
SCOTT SELSOR CONSTRUCTION CITY OF WEATHERFORD/RT 66 SIGNAGE
METRO SIGN CORPORATION HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS
METRO SIGN CORPORATION HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS
METRO SIGN CORPORATION HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS
METRO SIGN CORPORATION HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS
SCOTT SELSOR CONSTRUCTION CITY OF WEATHERFORD/RT 66 SIGNAGE
SCOTT SELSOR CONSTRUCTION CITY OF WEATHERFORD/RT 66 SIGNAGE
SCOTT SELSOR CONSTRUCTION CITY OF WEATHERFORD/RT 66 SIGNAGE
RAY BUCKLEY HORSE CREEK HOMES LLC

ESTIMATED COST

$0.00

$14,000.00
$5,000.00
$4,500.00

$0.00

$20,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$5,500.00

$20,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$8,000.00
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$30,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

TOTAL ESTIMATED COST

$176,000.00



