CITY OF WEATHERFORD BUILDING PERMITS JANUARY 2025

ADDRESS NEW RESIDENTIAL:	CONTRACTOR	OWNER	ESTIMATED COST
NONE			\$0.00
RESIDENTIAL ADDTION/REMODEL:			
705 S CUSTER	BEN VILLINES	BEN VILLINES	\$14,000.00
306 E FRANKLIN	KEVIN MARTIN	KEVIN MARTIN	\$5,000.00
2220 PALMER DR	FLATSAFE TORNADO SHELTERS	JUSTIN ROBINSON	\$4,500.00
NEW COMMERCIAL: NONE			\$0.00
COMMERCIAL ADDITION/REMODEL: 1000 E MAIN ST	SCOTT SELSOR CONSTRUCTION	JERRY'S RESTAURANT	\$20,000.00
NEW PUBLIC:			
NONE			\$0.00
PUBLIC ADDITION/REMODEL: NONE			\$0.00
SWIMMING POOLS:			
NONE			\$0.00
FENCES/RETAINING WALLS:			
1416 TIMBERCREEK DR	SOUTHWEST FENCE CO	DIANA LOVELL	\$5,500.00
SIGNS:			
1600 S FRONTAGE RD	SCOTT SELSOR CONSTRUCTION	CITY OF WEATHERFORD/RT 66 SIGNAGE	\$20,000.00
1311 E MAIN ST	METRO SIGN CORPORATION	HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS	\$3,000.00
1311 E MAIN ST	METRO SIGN CORPORATION	HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS	\$3,000.00
1311 E MAIN ST 1311 E MAIN ST	METRO SIGN CORPORATION METRO SIGN CORPORATION	HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS	\$3,000.00 \$8,000.00
3701 E MAIN ST	SCOTT SELSOR CONSTRUCTION	CITY OF WEATHERFORD/RT 66 SIGNAGE	\$30,000.00
522 W RAINEY	SCOTT SELSOR CONSTRUCTION	CITY OF WEATHERFORD/RT 66 SIGNAGE	\$30,000.00
WASHINGTON ST/MAIN ST	SCOTT SELSOR CONSTRUCTION	CITY OF WEATHERFORD/RT 66 SIGNAGE	\$30,000.00
DEMOLITION PERMITS			
613 E CLARK	RAY BUCKLEY	HORSE CREEK HOMES LLC	\$0.00
MOVING PERMITS:			
NONE			\$0.00
		TOTAL ESTIMATED COST	\$176,000.00